
BROWN ACROPOL

1, PANAGI TSALDARI (PIREOS) Str.
T.  +30 21 4444 1300 | Mail: acropol@brownhotels.com

B R O W N H O T E L S . C O M



THE FACILITIES
 CHECK-INTIME:15:00/CHECK-OUTTIME:11:00

Brown Acropol is situated in Omonia Square, the capital’s commercial and business
district, with direct access to the central metro station and within walking distance to some
of Athens’ iconic attractions. Famous Athenian locations and land marks such as Syntagma,
Ermou Street, the Acropolis and the Acropolis Museum can be found just a stone’s throw
from the hotelpremises, while many of the city’s hip bars and restaurants are also
conveniently close (Pireosst., Aioloust., Ayias IrinisSq. etc).

LOCATION

MAP

Rooftop 7:00-00:30
Spa
Gym 8:00-23:00
Jacuzzis 
Sunbeds 

1stFloor Bar
Rooftop Restaurant
Rooftop Bar
Meeting Rooms
Room Service
Breakfast 07:00-11:00

Welcome to the perfect start to Athens. Brown Acropol is a brand new design hotel, the
very first by Brown Hotels in Greece, inspired by the legendary cosmopolitan vibes of the
60s as well as the urban heritage of Athens. The hotel’s interiors and philosophy are based
on a retro aesthetic, seasoned with a contemporary take on upscale leisure and lifestyle
coolness. All 164 of its refurbished, high-end design rooms and suites feature comfy beds
and luxurious bathrooms.

Retro & Funky!

Athens International Airport 35 km/35’ drive
MonastirakiSquare 950m/10’ walk
AcropoliMuseum, Dionysiou Areopagitou2 km/20’ walk

Brown Acropol

Airport
Port



ROOMS
Our 164 high-end design rooms aim to make our guests feel like home. The inspired designis complemented
with the best elements of conceptual modernity in a creative blend of exciting amenities.

At 13m2, our Solo Room can comfortably accommodate
one guest in a design room with a walk-in shower or
bathtubs and complimentary bathrobe and slippers.

• Size: 13m2
• Occupancy: 1 guest
• En-suite bathroom with shower
• Window
• Back View

14 Solo Rooms

At 22-25m2, with marble bathroom with bathtub, king size
or twin beds, complimentary Nespresso coffee machine,
vinyl music multi-player, trolley bar and an open closet,
our classic room is ideal for those in search of a cool, urban
room for two.

• Size: 23m2
• Occupancy: 2 guests
• En-suite bathroom with bathtub
• Window
• Back View

55 Classic Rooms

Our 23-26m2 front rooms with balcony, boasting awalk-in
shower, kingsize or twinbeds, complimentary Nespresso
coffee machine, vinyl musicmulti-player, trolley bar and an
open closet will sure do the trick for you!

• Size: 23m2
• Occupancy: 2 guests
• En-suite bathroom with bathtub
• Window
• Back View

66Deluxe Room with Balcony

Discover our 17m2 double bedded room, with marble
bathroom with bathtub or walkin shower, complimentary
Nespresso coffee machine, vinyl musicmulti-player and
an opencloset.

• Size: 13m2
• Occupancy: 1 guest
• En-suite bathroom with shower
• Window
• Back View

21 Cozy Rooms

Seven wow rooms of 41m2 will give you the space you
need and more. With marble bathroom with bathtub, king
size beds, complimentary Nespresso coffee machine, vinyl
music multi-player, trolley bar, closet, two rooms and one
sofa.

• Size: 41m2
• Occupancy: 3 guests
• En-suite bathroom with bathtub
• Window
• Back View

7 Superior Rooms

Our Presidential Suite blends classic wooden surfaces, retro
inspired patterns and serious 60s vibes with the absolut
estate-of-the-art of audio-visual equipment. Nested on the
8th floor and spreading over a whopping 90sqm of space,
the suite can host up to 4guests in utter comfort!

• Size: 90m2
• Occupancy: 4 guests
• En-suite bathroom with shower
• Balcony
• Front View

1 Presidential Suite



ROOFTOP RESTAURANT & BAR
Our 164 high-end design rooms aim to make our guests feel like home. The inspired designis complemented 
with the best elements of conceptual modernity in a creative blend of exciting amenities.

Breakfast buffet: 07:00-11:00 A la carte Dinner: 18:00-23:00 Bar: 15:00-00:00

Room Name

Erectheio 1 22 236 15 15 8 6 - 820

 FLOOR Sqm.

 

Sq.
Feet. 

Theatre Classroom
18"tables

U-Shape
2.5m 
tables

BOARD
2.5m tables

(12pax)

Reception
with dance

floor

Cabaret Banquet 6. 

Parthenon

Karyatida

King Minos I

King Minos II

King Minos III

1

1

1

1

1

23

23

70

104

70

247

247

753

1120

753

85

15

15

85

125

15

15

85

85

125

8

8

22

32

22

6

6

18

17

18

20

20

63

63

92

-

-

75

100

75

8

8

44

65

44

King Minos I & II

King Minos I & II

&III

King Minos II &III

Restaurant 

Lobby Bar

Rooftop Terrace
Summer 

Rooftop Terrace
Winter 

1

1

1

1

1

9

9

174

153

80

244

174

320

553

1862

861

5952

1646

1862

2613

210

295

210

3444

210

295

210 54

76

54

45

45

63

155

218

155

186

186

260

108

108

153

Whether you are in town for business or in need of a smart venue to host your social event, BROWN
ACROPOL is equipped with all the right amenities to fulfill your requirements. Our six meeting and breakout
rooms may serve as the ideal spots for business events, parties, weddings and various social occasions
where high-speed WiFi internet, audiovisual equipment, pens and pads are being taken care of, by us.

BUSINESS FACILITIES 


