



BROWN ACROPOL

ATHENS





BROWN ACROPOL

1, PANAGI TSALDARI (PIREOS) Str.
T. +30 21 4444 1300 | Mail: acropol@brownhotels.com
B R O W N H O T E L S . C O M



















Retro & Funky!

Welcome to the perfect start to Athens. Brown Acropol is a brand new design hotel, the very first by Brown Hotels in Greece, inspired by the legendary cosmopolitan vibes of the 60s as well as the urban heritage of Athens. The hotel's interiors and philosophy are based on a retro aesthetic, seasoned with a contemporary take on upscale leisure and lifestyle coolness. All 164 of its refurbished, high-end design rooms and suites feature comfy beds and luxurious bathrooms.

LOCATION

Brown Acropol is situated in Omonia Square, the capital's commercial and business district, with direct access to the central metro station and within walking distance to some of Athens' iconic attractions. Famous Athenian locations and land marks such as Syntagma, Ermou Street, the Acropolis and the Acropolis Museum can be found just a stone's throw from the hotelpremises, while many of the city's hip bars and restaurants are also conveniently close (Pireosst., Aioloust., Ayias IrinisSq. etc).

- Athens International Airport 35 km/35' drive
- MonastirakiSquare 950m/10' walk
- AcropoliMuseum, Dionysiou Areopagitou2 km/20' walk

MAP



THE FACILITIES

CHECK-INTIME:15:00/CHECK-OUTTIME:11:00

Rooftop 7:00-00:30 Spa Gym 8:00-23:00 Jacuzzis Sunbeds 1stFloor Bar Rooftop Restaurant Rooftop Bar Meeting Rooms Room Service Breakfast 07:00-11:00





ROOMS

Our 164 high-end design rooms aim to make our guests feel like home. The inspired designis complemented with the best elements of conceptual modernity in a creative blend of exciting amenities.

14 Solo Rooms

At 13m2, our Solo Room can comfortably accommodate one guest in a design room with a walk-in shower or bathtubs and complimentary bathrobe and slippers.

• Size: 13m2

Occupancy: 1 guest

• En-suite bathroom with shower

Window

Back View

21 Cozy Rooms

Discover our 17m2 double bedded room, with marble bathroom with bathtub or walkin shower, complimentary Nespresso coffee machine, vinyl musicmulti-player and an opencloset.

• Size: 13m2

• Occupancy: 1 guest

En-suite bathroom with shower

Window

Back View

55 Classic Rooms

At 22-25m2, with marble bathroom with bathtub, king size or twin beds, complimentary Nespresso coffee machine, vinyl music multi-player, trolley bar and an open closet, our classic room is ideal for those in search of a cool, urban room for two.

• Size: 23m2

• Occupancy: 2 guests

En-suite bathroom with bathtub

• Window

Back View

7 Superior Rooms

Seven wow rooms of 41m2 will give you the space you need and more. With marble bathroom with bathtub, king size beds, complimentary Nespresso coffee machine, vinyl music multi-player, trolley bar, closet, two rooms and one sofa.

• Size: 41m2

• Occupancy: 3 guests

En-suite bathroom with bathtub

Window

• Back View

66Deluxe Room with Balcony

Our 23-26m2 front rooms with balcony, boasting awalk-in shower, kingsize or twinbeds, complimentary Nespresso coffee machine, vinyl musicmulti-player, trolley bar and an open closet will sure do the trick for you!

• Size: 23m2

Occupancy: 2 guests

• En-suite bathroom with bathtub

Window

• Back View

1 Presidential Suite

Our Presidential Suite blends classic wooden surfaces, retro inspired patterns and serious 60s vibes with the absolut estate-of-the-art of audio-visual equipment. Nested on the 8th floor and spreading over a whopping 90sqm of space, the suite can host up to 4guests in utter comfort!

• Size: 90m2

Occupancy: 4 guests

En-suite bathroom with shower

Balcony

Front View











ROOFTOP RESTAURANT & BAR

Our 164 high-end design rooms aim to make our guests feel like home. The inspired designis complemented with the best elements of conceptual modernity in a creative blend of exciting amenities.

Breakfast buffet: 07:00-11:00 A la carte Dinner: 18:00-23:00 Bar: 15:00-00:00

BUSINESS FACILITIES

Whether you are in town for business or in need of a smart venue to host your social event, **BROWN ACROPOL** is equipped with all the right amenities to fulfill your requirements. Our six meeting and breakout rooms may serve as the ideal spots for business events, parties, weddings and various social occasions where high-speed WiFi internet, audiovisual equipment, pens and pads are being taken care of, by us.

Room Name	FLOOR	Sqm.	Sq. Feet.	Theatre	Classroom 18"tables	U-Shape 2.5m tables	BOARD 2.5m tables (12pax)	Banquet 6.	Reception with dance floor	Cabaret
Erectheio	1	22	236	15	15	8	6	20	-	8
Parthenon	1	23	247	15	15	8	6	20	-	8
Karyatida	1	23	247	15	15	8	6	20	-	8
King Minos I	1	70	753	85	85	22	18	63	75	44
King Minos II	1	104	1120	85	85	32	17	92	100	65
King Minos III	1	70	753	125	125	22	18	63	75	44
King Minos I & II	1	174	1862	210	210	54	45	155	186	108
King Minos I & II	1	244	2613	295	295	76	63	218	260	153
King Minos II &III	1	174	1862	210	210	54	45	155	186	108
Restaurant	1	153	1646							
Lobby Bar	1	80	861							
Rooftop Terrace Summer	9	553	5952							
Rooftop Terrace Winter	9	320	3444							







